
Southside Christian Baseball Softball Schedule 
Tenative Schedule Still waiting on Open BIble

Date Day of Week Home/Away Opponent Address Softball Baseball 
3/15/24 Friday HOME Brunswick Trembling Earth 4:30
3/19/24 Tuesday Home Hope Trembling Earth 4:30 4:30
3/28/24 Thursday HOME CORINTH TREMBLING EARTH 4:00 4:00
4/9/24 Tuesday AWAY Hope Away 3:00 5:00
4/16/24 Tuesday Away BCA Away 3:00
4/18/24 Thursday Away Frist Christian First Christian 4:30 4:30
4/19/24 Friday Away NCA Northside 4:00 6:00
5/2/24 Thursday Away Corinth Jennings, FL 4:00 4:00
5/3/24 Friday Home NCA Trembling Earth 4:30 4:30
5/6/24 Monday HOME First Chrisitan Trembling Earth 4:30 4:30
5/9/24 Thursday Tournament Jasper
5/10/24 Friday Tournament Jasper 


